
XII EUROPEAN SUMMER SCHOOL IN FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS - SCHEDULE

Monday 2/09/2019 Tuesday 3/09/2019 Wednesday 4/09/2019 Thursday 5/09/2019 Friday 6/09/2019
9 – 9.30 Registration
9.30 – 10

Mark Podolski Gilles Pagès Gilles Pagès Benedikt Wilbertz Roberto Renò10 – 10.30
10.30 – 11
11 - 11.30 Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee
11.30 – 12

Students' talks Mark Podolski Students' talks Roberto Renò Benedikt Wilbertz12 – 12.30
12.30 – 13
13 – 13.30

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch13.30 – 14
14 – 14.30
14.30 – 15

Mark Podolski Mark Podolski Roberto Renò Roberto Renò Final evaluation15 – 15.30
15.30 – 16 Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee Closing
16 – 16.30

Gilles Pagès Gilles Pagès Benedikt Wilbertz Benedikt Wilbertz16.30 – 17
17 – 17.30 Students' talks Students' talks Students' talks Students' talks17.30 – 18

18 - 19 Welcome aperitivo

20 –  22 Social dinner

Legenda
TA = Torre Archimede, Via Trieste 63, Padova
DICEA = Via Marzolo 9
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